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Partnering with students, 
their families and  

the College

Open communication between our boys, their families and the College is essential 
to maximise student learning and development. This communication can occur 
through a variety of ways including phone calls, informal notes, interviews, letters, 
emails and formal reporting processes. College staff members will endeavour to 
respond to any parent communication within 24 hours. 

In many instances the student’s Tutor is best positioned to communicate 
meaningfully with a parent or guardian. A student’s Tutor spends time with them 
on a daily basis and throughout the year will develop a mentoring role of students 
within their Tutor Group. 

The following information will guide you to the correct person to contact with your 
enquiry. Staff contacts details can be found within this Staff Directory.

If you cannot find the staff member to contact or are unsure, please contact College 
Reception, 6331 4177.

We trust in the Name of the Lord
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Common Enquiry Initial Contact
I would like to know more about what is happening 
in a subject.

Class Teacher

I have tried to contact the class teacher, but would 
like further support for my child in a particular 
subject. 

Academic Care Coordinator

My son will be away for assessment / my child needs 
assessment adjustments (including extensions). 

Year Coordinator

My son has had a one off conflict with another boy 
and I would like mediation to be initiated.

Tutor

I am concerned about attendance. Tutor
I would like some support with my son’s uniform. Uniform Shop Coordinator
I am concerned about bullying. Pastoral Care Coordinator
I would like some wellbeing support for my child. Pastoral Care Coordinator
I am concerned about my son’s progress across a 
number of subjects. 

Tutor or Pastoral Care 
Coordinator

My son would like a subject change. Dean of Curriculum, 
Compliance and Analytics

I  am concerned about the safety of my son/other 
students.

Pastoral Care Co-ordinator 
or Deputy Head of College

I would like to provide positive feedback. Any staff member
I have been speaking to my friend regarding life at 
Stannies and they are keen to explore enrolment 
at the College.

Registrar

I have concerns regarding the payment of my 
account. 

Accountant 

Sporting teams and events. Team Coach or  
Head of Sport

Update or advise of changes to medical information. Health Centre
Venue booking enquiries (eg: weddings, functions) Buildings and Grounds 

Supervisor
I need to update my contact details. Registrar
My son is having IT issues. IT Support Team
I need to order a Chromebook. IT Support Team
I need an Edumate login and password. IT Support Team
I have an enquiry about boarders leave. Head of Boarding
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Charles
Johns
Joseph
Justines
Vincent
Xavier
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Charles House 
Tutors

Mrs Danielle Cain
dcain@stannies.com

Mrs Ros King
rking@stannies.com

Mr John Welsh
jwelsh@stannies.com

Mr Taylor Newton
tnewton1@stannies.com

Mrs Kate Welsh
kwelsh@stannies.com

Humility; Be humble of heart

Mr David Glasson
dglasson@stannies.com
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John House
Tutors

Mr Simon Anderson
sanderson@stannies.com

Mr Scott Gilbert
sgilbert@stannies.com

Mrs Lee Knight
lknight@stannies.com

Miss Holly Farrugia
hfarrugia@stannies.com

Mr Ian Greet
igreet@stannies.com

Mr Rowley Moore
rmoore@stannies.com

Honour; Be faithful (witness)  
to the Word
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Joseph House
Tutors

Mr Darren Culnane
dculnane@stannies.com

Mr Jack English
jenglish@stannies.com

Miss Nicole Mifsud
nmifsud@stannies.com

Mrs Emma Le Couteur
elecouteur@stannies.com

Mr Anthony (Tony) Fisher
afisher@stannies.com

Mr Joe Pucci
jpucci1@stannies.com

Compassion; Be a just person Faith; Be ambassadors for Christ
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Justin House
Tutors

Mrs Alex Clements
aclements@stannies.com

Mr Phil Lewis
plewis@stannies.com

Mr Ben O’Mally
bomally@stannies.com

Mrs Stella King
sking@stannies.com

Mr Paul McDonald
pmcdonald@stannies.com

Mrs Kate Willoughby
kwilloughby@stannies.com

Faith; Be ambassadors for Christ
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Vincent House
Tutors

Ms Kate Bonny
kbonny@stannies.com

Mr Robert McLean
rmclean1@stannies.com

Miss Eloise Shields
eshields@stannies.com

Mr Brendan Kleinschafer
bkleinschafer@stannies.com

Mr Michael Pugh
mpugh@stannies.com

Mrs Linda Zarcynski
lzarcynski@stannies.com

Service; Hold all things in Christ
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Xavier House
Tutors

Mr Jon Giger
jgiger@stannies.com

Miss Isabella Jacobson
ijacobson@stannies.com

Mr Shane Thurston
sthurston@stannies.com

Ms Jacqueline Hunt
jhunt@stannies.com

Mrs Fiona Tilley
ftilley@stannies.com

Mr Garrett Townsend
gtownsend@stannies.com

Leadership; Show good example
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Pastoral Care Coordinators

Mrs Alex Clements
Year 7 Pastoral Care Coordinator

aclements@stannies.com

Ms Kate Bonny
Year 9 Pastoral Care Coordinator

kbonny@stannies.com

Mrs Fiona Tilley
Year 11 Pastoral Care Coordinator

ftilley@stannies.com

Mrs Kate Welsh
Year 12 Pastoral Care Coordinator

kwelsh@stannies.com

Mr Anthony (Tony) Fisher
Year 8 Pastoral Care Coordinator

afisher@stannies.com

Mr Ian Greet
Year 10 Pastoral Care Coordinator

igreet@stannies.com

Pastoral Care Coordinators are responsible for the overall wellbeing of their year 
group. These Coordinators get to know their students and families well through 
various forms of contact and will be the link between the College and families for a 
period of six years whilst students attend the College. 
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Academic Care Coordinators

Head of Creative Arts
Ms Victoria Roth

vroth@stannies.com

Head of History and Languages
Mrs Stella King

sking@stannies.com

Head of Mathematics
Mr Scott Gilbert

sgilbert@stannies.com

Head of English
Ms Brittana Hardwick

bhardwick@stannies.com

Head of HSIE
Mr John Welsh

jwelsh@stannies.com

Academic Care Coordinators are responsible for leading and managing their faculty 
and creating a culture of enquiry that promotes student learning and holistic growth. 
They organise and coordinate the work of faculty staff to ensure the best outcomes 
to meet the specific needs, enrichment and learning styles of all students. 
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Academic Care Coordinators

Head of Religion
Mrs Ros King

rking@stannies.com

Head of Sport/PDHPE
Mr David Burke

h.sport@stannies.com

Head of Science
Mrs Linda Zarczynski

lzarczynski@stannies.com

Head of TAS, Computing 
and Agriculture
Mr Shane Thurston

sthurston@stannies.com
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Mission Operations 
Team Leaders

Buildings and Grounds 
Supervisor

Mr Brad McCormick
bags@stannies.com

Bookings for Chapel and College 
facilities.

Leader - Governance and 
Risk

Mrs Liz Woodside
lwoodside@stannies.com

Head of College office, 
Administration and Company 

Secretary.

College Catering
Ms Donna Bloomfield
kitchen@stannies.com

Refectory, Canteen and College 
catering.

College Accountant
Mr Bryan Blundell

accountant@stannies.com
All account and school fee 

enquiries.

The Mission Operations Team have varied responsibilities and focus primarily on the 
day-to-day front line operations, which are not teaching related. Mission Operations 
Team Leaders are responsible for overseeing their individual teams and working 
collectively to align with the values of the College.
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College Registrar
Mrs Bev Oxley

registrar@stannies.com
Enrolment and scholarship 

enquiries.

Head of IT Services
Mr Sajith Athukorala

support@stannies.com
Edumate, student email accounts,

Student IT issues.

Head of Boarding
Mr Daniel Bradford

boarding@stannies.com
All boarding matters.
Starting Term 3 2021.

Health Centre
Mrs Nicole McCrossin

healthcentre@stannies.com
Student medical needs.

Mission Operations Team Leaders
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Leadership Team

Mr Mark Elliott
Deputy Head of College  
Vincentian Identity and Practice 
melliott@stannies.com

Mrs Victoria Hughes
Deputy Head of College 
Mission Operations 
vhughes@stannies.com

The Leadership Team have overall responsibility for the strategic and day-to-day 
operations of the College. The Leadership Team focuses on articulating the values, 
vision and mission of the College ensuring the effective implementation of the 
College Strategic Plan.  

Mark Elliott leads pastoral care, coordinates prayer and liturgy, coordinates 
community presence and engagement including special events (eg: 
Experience Days), leads the House system.

Victoria Hughes coordinates the day-to-day running of the College, College 
timetabling, College calendar, reviews and updates College resources.
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Mrs Melissa Lang
Dean of Learning Improvement 
and Innovation 
mlang@stannies.com

Mr Lindsay Luck
Head of College
head@stannies.com

Mrs Virginia van Gend
Dean of Curriculum, Compliance 
and Analytics 
vvangend@stannies.com

Melissa Lang coaches teaching staff towards improvement, leads teaching staff 
professional learning, reviews and evaluates student and teaching data.

Virginia van Gend leads subject selection processes, responsible for ATAR and RoSA 
processes, leads student reporting, reviews College policies and procedures in line 
with NESA requirements. 

Lindsay Luck articulates the values, vision and mission of the College and the 
Congregation of the Mission; ensures the effective implementation of the Strategic 
Plan through quality leadership and stewardship; and acts as Chief Executive Officer 
of the Incorporated Company.
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ATHUKORALA, Mr Sajith support@stannies.com
ANDERSON, Mr Simon sanderson@stannies.com
BLOOMFIELD, Ms Donna kitchen@stannies.
BLUNDELL, Mr Bryan accountant@stannies.com
BONEY, Mr Jordan jboney@stannies.com
BONNY, Ms Kate kbonny@stannies.com
BRADFORD, Mr Daniel boarding@stannies.com
BRINGOLF, Mrs Michelle commsec@stannies.com
BURKE, Mr David h.sport@stannies.com
CAIN, Mrs Danielle dcain@stannies.com
CAMPBELL, Mrs Skye library@stannies.com
CLEMENTS, Mrs Alex aclements@stannies.com
CLIFTON, Mrs Rosemary counsellor@stannies.com
CULNANE, Mr Darren dculnane@stannies.com
CULNANE, Mrs Jodi jculnane@stannies.com
EGAN, Mrs Therese tegan@stannies.com
ELLIOTT, Mr Mark melliott@stannies.com
ENGLISH, Mr Jack jenglish@stannies.com
FARRUGIA, Miss Holly hfarrugia@stannies.com
FISHER, Mr Anthony afisher@stannies.com
GIGER, Mr Jon jgiger@stannies.com
GILBERT, Mr Scott sgilbert@stannies.com
GLASSON, Mr David dglasson@stannies.com
GREET, Mr Ian igreet@stannies.com
HARDWICK, Ms Brittana bhardwick@stannies.com
HUGHES, Mrs Victoria vhughes@stannies.com
HUNT, Ms Jacqueline jhunt@stannies.com
JACOBSON, Miss Isabella ijacobson@stannies.com
KING, Ms Cathy cking@stannies.com
KING, Mr James jking@stannies.com
KING, Mrs Roslyn   rking@stannies.com
KING, Mrs Stella sking@stannies.com
KLEINSCHAFER, Mr Brendan bkleinschafer@stannies.com
KNIGHT, Mrs Lee lknight@stannies.com
LAMOND, Ms Morgan mlamond@stannies.com
LANG, Mrs Melissa mlang@stannies.com

Staff Email Contact
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Le COUTER, Mrs Emma elecouter@stannies.com
LEWIS, Mr Phil plewis@stannies.com
LUCK, Mr Lindsay head@stannies.com
MARTINEZ, Mrs Kylie kmartinez@stannies.com
McCORMICK, Mr Brad bags@stannies.com
McDONALD, Mr Paul pmcdonald@stannies.com
McLEAN, Mr Robert rmclean1@stannies.com
MIFSUD, Miss Nicole nmifsud@stannies.com
MOORE, Mr Rowley rmoore@stannies.com
NAYLOR, Mrs Katrina knaylor@stannies.com
NEWTON, Mr Taylor tnewton1@stannies.com
O’MALLY, Mrs Alissa aomally1@stannies.com
O’MALLY, Mr Ben bomally@stannies.com
OXLEY, Mrs Bev registrar@stannies.com
PUCCI, Mr Joe jpucci1@stannies.com
PUGH, Mr Michael mpugh@stannies.com
RAYMOND-JONES, Ms Narelle nraymondjones@stannies.com
REEDY, Fr Peter preedy@stannies.com
ROTH, Ms Victoria vroth@stannies.com
SEIJKA, Mr Tom tseijka@stannies.com
SHIELDS, Ms Eloise eshields@stannies.com
SWEENEY, Ms Christine mediacentre@stannies.com
THURSTON, Mr Shane sthurston@stannies.com
TILLEY, Mrs Fiona ftilley@stannies.com
TONKIN, Mrs Kathy creditors@stannies.com
TOETU’U, Mr Afi atoetuu@stannies.com
TOWNSEND, Mr Garrett gtownsend@stannies.com
van GEND, Mrs Virginia vvangend@stannies.com
WILLOUGHBY, Ms Kate kwilloughby@stannies.com
WELSH, Mr John jwelsh@stannies.com
WELSH, Mrs Kate kwelsh@stannies.com
WOODSIDE, Mrs Liz hocpa@stannies.com
ZARCZYNSKI, Mrs Linda lzarczynski@stannies.com



22   |   St Stanislaus’ College  



College Directory   |  23



24   |   St Stanislaus’ College  

220 Bentinck Street (PO Box 97)
Bathurst NSW 2795

Phone: 02 6331 4177   |   Fax: 02 6334 4285
Email: registrar@stannies.com

www.stannies.com @stanniesbathurst


